Page 1/6
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
E-mail: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code / - - - - -
Order example 406011 / X - 20 - 01 - 480 - 82 - 5
Designation Part no.
PC lid, with flap, window, screws and adhesive film 693539
PPA lid, with flap, window, screws and adhesive film 693548
Set with 693568
2 cable fittings M20 × 1.5
2 flat seals made from CR for cable fittings or screw plugs
2 screw plugs M20 × 1.5
2 multiway seals 2 × 6 mm
Set with 693590
2 reductions M20 × 1.5/NPT 1/2" (with mounted seal)
2 flat seals made from CR for screw plugs
2 screw plugs M20 × 1.5
Set with 693607
1 plug for cable fitting M20 × 1.5
1 multiway seal 2 × 6 mm, for cable fitting
1 green seal made from FKM
1 installation instruction
Set with 693610
1 green seal made from FKM
1 black seal made from EPDM
Set with 693612
1 plug for cable fitting M20 × 1.5
1 multiway seal 2 × 6 mm, for cable fitting
Circlip 693620
PC union nut for PC housing 693625
PPA union nut for PPA housing 693627